callsign
4/14/2022 9:26 SWA4801
4/14/2022 10:43 JBU2751
4/14/2022 11:39 OME10
4/14/2022 13:29 N8767
4/14/2022 15:55 OME10

ac_type
B738
A320
DC10
B737
DC10

registration

N8319F
N510JB
N974VV
N8767
N974VV

dep_rwy

19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure

propulsion

[ S S SR S .

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED



