t	callsign	ac_type	registration	dep_rwy	propulsion	jet_type	deviation_cau
4/14/2022 9:26	SWA4801	B738	N8319F	19L Departure	J	COMMERCIAL	FAA ASSIGNE
4/14/2022 10:43	JBU2751	A320	N510JB	19L Departure	J	COMMERCIAL	FAA ASSIGNE
4/14/2022 11:39	OME10	DC10	N974VV	19L Departure	J	COMMERCIAL	FAA ASSIGNE
4/14/2022 13:29	N8767	B737	N8767	19L Departure	J	COMMERCIAL	FAA ASSIGNE
4/14/2022 15:55	OME10	DC10	N974VV	19L Departure	J	COMMERCIAL	FAA ASSIGNE